1172 NW Boulevard, Vineland, NJ 08360  |  tel: 800-220-5171 or 856-691-3200  |  fax: 856-691-6206
Search Products
Home
Quality
Glassware &
Equipment
NMR
Products
EPR
Products
Engineered
Glass
Promotional
Pricing
Featured
Products
Custom
Glasswork
Glassware
Repairs
Quote Forms
Technical
Literature
Product
Literature
PRODUCTS | LITERATURE | SUPPORT | CONTACT
ordering information | news & links | faqs | site map
Category:   Products > NMR Spectroscopy - Consumables and Accessories > Consumables
for Liquid-Phase Small Volume and External Reference NMR Studies
Coaxial Inserts
•Switch between three unique sample ratios during
external referencing experiments.
•Ideal for variable temperature experiments as materials
is the same between the tubes and spacer.
•In the complete set the insert and outer tube are fused
together at the bottom. It is recommended for high field
experiments under 600 MHz.
•For ultra high field experiments over 600 MHz; order an
inner tube, two spacers and a Precision Thin Walled tube
rated for over 600 separately.
Complete sets come with inner and outer tubes, spacer and cap w/hole.
Product
Number
Description
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Price
517-COMPLETE Complete Set
(Inner tube OD 3.3 mm, ID 2.34 mm)
 4.97 $38.52 (P)
518-COMPLETE Complete Set
(Inner tube OD 2.97 mm, ID 1.96 mm)
 4.97 $38.52 (P)
519-COMPLETE Complete Set
(Inner Tube OD 2.52 mm, ID 1.5 mm)
 4.97 $38.52 (P)
517-INNER Inner Tube Only 2.34 3.30 $16.02 (P)
518-INNER Inner Tube Only 1.96 2.97 $16.02 (P)
Wilmad-Labglass :: Coaxial Inserts http://www.wilmad-labglass.com/group/2094
1 of 2 11/12/10 2:39 PM
519-INNER Inner Tube Only 1.50 2.52 $16.02 (P)
517-OUTER Outer Tube Only 4.20 4.97 $13.60 (P)
518-OUTER Outer Tube Only 4.20 4.97 $13.60 (P)
519-OUTER Outer Tube Only 4.20 4.97 $13.60 (P)
517-SPACER Spacer Only 3.30 4.20 $8.14 (P)
518-SPACER Spacer Only 2.97 4.20 $8.14 (P)
519-SPACER Spacer Only 2.52 4.20 $8.14 (P)
521-99010153-100 Cap w/hole; 100 pk   $5.50 (A)
Add To Cart
SP Service       VirTis       Hull       Wilmad-LabGlass       Genevac       FTS       Hotpack
copyright 2010 - Wilmad-LabGlass
Wilmad-Labglass :: Coaxial Inserts http://www.wilmad-labglass.com/group/2094
2 of 2 11/12/10 2:39 PM